
HEATHSIDE & LETHBRIDGE ESTATE REGENERATION

          ALL PHASES (1 - 6)

Ref:HLE/All Phases - Revision 4:: 19-12-2013

Indicative Construction Programme
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PHASE 1

Demolition

Construction

Handover

PHASE 2

Construction

Handover

PHASE 3

Demolish 29-58 Lethbridge

Demolish Doleman & Holcroft

Demolish Vardon

Construct new roads etc

Construction - Block  Ab, Ac,
Ad.

Handovers - Block A

Construction - Block E

Handovers - Block E

PHASE 4 

Let Phase 4 Contract

Demolish Travis & Ferguson

Construction - Blocks D

Demolish Melville

Construction - Block D

Handovers - Block D

Handovers - Block F

PHASE 5 

Demolish 57-106, 107-134,
135-162 & 163-190Lethbridge

Construction of Block H

Handovers - Block H

PHASE  6 

Demolish 191-218 & 219-242
Lethbridge

Construction of  Block I

Handover -  Block I
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11/12/2013

24/11/2014
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07/07/2014
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11/06/2015

03/09/2015

03/11/2016

05/12/2016

15/05/2017

15/12/2017

05/06/2020

25/06/2020

11/02/2021

16/08/2022

30/07/2010

22/10/2012

22/10/2012
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01/11/2013
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20/02/2015
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27/04/2016
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30/03/2018
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01/02/2023

01/02/2023
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Not time critical - all existing residents re-housed in previous Phases
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Not time critical - all existing residents re-housed in previous Phases

Demolition

Demolition Construction Handovers Client


